USB Cable | USB 2.0 | Apple Lightning 8-Pin | USB-A Male |
480 Mbps | 12 W | Nickel Plated | 1.00 m | Round | PVC |
White | Polybag
General information
This sync & charge cable is suitable for synchronising and
charging your Apple device with a USB.
Features
• Nickel-plated contacts for excellent protection against
corrosion
• MFI licensed cable with certified Apple chipset to
guarantee a long lasting functionality with new software
updates or IOS adaptions
• Durable flexible sheath to avoid cable stress and
conductor fractures
Specifications
Connector design - side B: Straight
Connector design - side A: Straight
Cable length: 1.00 m
Cable design: Round
Material: PVC
Cable mantle material: PVC
Packaging: Polybag
Colour: White
Connector plating: Nickel Plated
Maximum transfer rate: 480 Mbps
AWG value: 30/24
Connector A: Apple Lightning 8-Pin
Connector B: USB-A Male
Output power: 12 W
Conductor material: Tinned Copper
USB technology: USB 2.0
Connector material: ABS
Cable mantle size: 3.1 mm
Cable type: Lightning
Output current: 2,4 A
Package contents
Sales information
Order code: CCGP39300WT10
Product
description:
USB Cable | USB 2.0 | Apple Lightning 8-Pin
| USB-A Male | 480 Mbps | 12 W | Nickel
Plated | 1.00 m | Round | PVC | White |
Polybag
Packaging: Polybag
Brand name: Nedis
Quantity LxWxH (mm) Weight
1 80 mm 230 mm 10 mm 27 g
400 480 mm 390 mm 340 mm 11760 g
1x Sync & Charge Cable
Information is subject to change without prior notice. Contents may differ from what is shown. Supplier can not be held responsible, nor liable for the information
contained in this document. This document was generated at 06/04/2021 12:58:06
Information is subject to change without prior notice. Contents may differ from what is shown. Supplier can not be held responsible, nor liable for the information
contained in this document. This document was generated at 06/04/2021 12:58:06